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Nr.

3

9

11
14
16
20
24
30
32
35
37
41

Datum/Zeit

So 21.09.2008
So 12.10.2008
Sa 18.10.2008
So 02.11.2008
So 23.11.2008
So 07.12.2008
So 14.12.2008
So 25.01.2009
So 01.02.2009
So 15.02.2009
So 08.03.2009
So 15.03.2009

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
12:00
10:30
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

Gastgeber

TSV Dietmannstried
TSV Dietmannstried
SSV Bobingen
SKC Senden

TSV Dietmannsried
TSV Betzigau

AN Thal

BC Schretzheim
TSV Dietmannsried
TSV Dietmannsried
SKV Augsburg

TSV Dietmannsried

Gast

AN Thal

BC Schretzheim
TSV Dietmannsried
TSV Dietmannsried
SKV Augsburg
TSV Dietmannsried
TSV Dietmannsried
TSV Dietmannsried
SSV Bobingen
SKC Senden

TSV Dietmannsried

TSV Betzigau
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